Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
The Texas A&M University System

MONTHLY SCHEDULE OF TRAVEL AND COMMISSIONERS COURT REPORT

Chadd Caperton » Title: CEA AG/NR "
Brazos ' Month:
AJORACTIVITIES SINCE'LAST:REPORT: |MILES
Travel - Day | of TAMU Beef Cattle Short Course/ Dr. Joe Paschal retirement/ Adult
8/1/2022  {Leaders Cake Auction ' 13.6
8/2/2022 Travel - Day 2 of TAMU BCSC/ Horse Comm. Mtg. 10.7
Travel - Day 3 BCSC, Peirce Pavillion, Helped Dr. Banta with Hands on Cattle
8/3/2022 Session. 11.9
8/4/2022 Office management/ PEER Training/ Commodity Training 0
8/5/2022  |Annual Leave ‘ 0
8/8/2022 Office conference 0
8/9/2022 Visit Circle P feed and Producer's Coop 17.9
8/10/2022 |Staff mtg/ Brazos Valley Fair Board meeting 20.3
8/11/2022 |Site visit for Pond 19.2
8/ 15/2622 Online Drought Program with FSA/USDA 0
[18/16/2022 |Travel - Day 1 of Extension State Conference 20.3
8/17/2022 |Travel - Dav 2 of Extension State Conference 20.3
8/18/2022 |Travel - Day 3 of Extension State Conference/ Master Naturalist mtg. 20.3
8/19/2022 _|Adult Leader mtg/ Leadership Advisory Board mtg. 0
8/22/2022 |Office conference/ management/ gave program flyers to Circle P feed 16.3
8/23/2022 Sale\Bam Visit for market observation and PR 13.9
8/24/2022 | Visit to A&M Sheep Center | ) 20.6
8/24/2022  |Annual Leave ‘ 0
8262022 |Annual Leave ‘ 0
8/29/2022 |Office Conference/ Office Administration 0
8/30/2022  |Brazos Valley Fair Livestock committee mtg. 0
8/31/2022  |Feedstore visit 16.3
GRAND TOTAL OF MILES, MEALS AND LODGING 221.6 0 0

I hereby certify this is a true and correct report of activities, travel and other expenses incurred by me in performance of offisi

shown.
qz:z.za. '
Date ‘




BRAZOS COUNTY
MONTHLY REPORT RECAPITULATION
CONSTABLE DONALD LAMPO - PRECINCT 2
FOR THE MONTH OF August , 2022

RECEIPTS:

s

i

GRAND TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

Papers Served: Prepared By:
Type #of

Approved BY:

Constable Donald Lampod-- Precinct-2-/




Aug 2022
Veterans Service Officer
Monthly Status Report

Veterans Served: 257
e Counseled in Office: 74
e (Counseled over Phone: 183

1. Compensation
Compensation Claims: 45
Disabilities Claimed: 119
Claims for Individual Unemployability (/U): 2
Higher Level Review: 1
# of Disabilities for Higher Level Review: 1
Supplemental Claim: 11
# of Disabilities on Supplemental Claim: 13
Claims Appealed to the Board of Veterans Appeals (BVA): 0
Number of Disabilities appealed to BVA: 0
Power Of Attorney (POA) for VA purposes: 10
Statement in Support of Claim: 8
Claim for CHAMPVA (Spouse Medical Insurance): 0
. Claim adding dependents: 2
Direct Deposit: 0
Pvt. Medical records authorization: 8
Stressor Statements: 2
Request for Service Records/DD-214: 2
Certificate of eligibility for VA Home Loan: 0
Request for waiver of debt: 0
Addition of School age Child: 0
Request for Aid & Attendance: 1
37 Party Authorization: 1

SECPNOBOBECOFTIEE MO QS TP

2. Pension/DIC
a. Veteran’s Pension: 1
b. Surviving Spouse Pension/DIC: 1
c. Medical Expense Report: 0

3. Death Benefits
a. Funeral / Plot Benefits: 1
b. Headstone / Footstone: 0



BRAZOS COUNTY CLERK
MONTHLY REPORT RECAPITULATION
FOR THE MONTH OF

August 2022

ODYSSEY Total Daily Deposit KOFILE :
L ’ Escrow A/R
- , Direct

. Credit Card ' Hot Ck : Deposit & ) . UL

Date (Efile) Cash POS | Checks/MO | Deposit Fee Cash Checks/ MO -IRS POS £SC EPN . | SMP/Emx Draws Pay Charged .~'| A/R pymt | Trust Deposit] 3
8/1/2022 408.00 360.00 2,038.00 785.00 893.00 2,903.00 672.00 2,146.00 4,582.00 348.20 34,00 ] '~ :12,363,20
8/2/2022 813.00 480.00 298.00 182.00 640.00 528.00 3,482.00 2,224.00 146.70 962.00
8/3/2022 553.00 696.33 518.00 178.33 809.00| 1,182.00 2,038.00 2,992.00 2.20
8/4/2022 1,394.00 12.00 12.00 1,155.03 378.00 765.03 1,004.00 | 864.00 1,700.00 1,922.00 156.00 J
8/5/2022 6.00 350.00 1,026.00 359.00 317.00 489.00 892.00 2,564.00 2,960.00 90.00 o 44,407.55 |
8/6/2022 - - |
8/7/2022 -
8/8/2022 731.00 18.00 2,419.00 |- 519.00|.  1,882.00 124.00 1,096.00 612.00 2,324.00 3,414.00 35.00 l07.00] 199,528.26 |
8/9/2022 1,261.00° 1,562.00 536.00 1,026.00 1,216.00 844.00 1,410.00 1,104.00 213.00 700.00
8/10/2022 263.00 451.00 404.00 47.00 735.00 988,00 1,734.25 2,008.00 ]  136.00 119.00
8/11/2022 47.00 80.00 599.20. 511.00 8.20 662.00 | - 1,506.00 1,320.00 1,956.00 50.00 1,352.00 . 500.00
8/12/2022 83.00 10.00 2,779.00 390.00 2,379.00 898.00 | " 1,058.00 1,544.00 | - 2,382.00 27.00 962.00 | ’
8/13/2022 - : '
8/14/2022 - .
8/15/2022 546.00 4,153,00 594.56 3,558.44 62.00 939.00 772.00 3,312.50 2,946.00 48.00 1,412.00
8/16/2022 - 731.00 12.00 10.00 -340.00 187.00 131.00 917.00 858.00 |  1,580.00 2,070.00 61.00 26.00
8/17/2022 179.00 ) 633.00 . 435.00 198.00 552.00 1,238.00 3,166.75 2,548.00 1.00 ]
8/18/2022 354.00 776.00 420.00 356.00 469.00 1,098.00 |, 1,554.00 2,814.00 52.60 104.00
8/19/2022 512.00 12.00 964.00 350.00 602.00 969.00 762.00 1,244.00]  3,428.00 57.00 73.00
8/20/2022 - : : ]
8/21/2022 - R
8/22/2022 81.00 1,810.00 | 820.00 909.00 1,059.50 1,360.00 |.  2,126.00 1,766.00 100.00 73.00 | i - 8,013.50
8/23/2022 789.00 12.00 2,467.00 528.00 1,927.00 480.00 1,182.00 | * 3,916.50 3,180.00 119.00. - . 11,332,50
8/24/2022 958.00 158.00 2,131,00 364.00 1,609.00 279.00 271.00 1,512.00 1,006.00 1,422.00 88.90 100.00 73.00 888.00 500.00 }-”
8/25/2022- 469.00 24.00 583.00 202.00 357.00 524.00 748.00 1,768.00 2,174.00 61.00 . 73.00
8/26/2022 269,00 12.00 158.00 1,492.30 347.00 975.30 1,019.00 1,104.00 1,090.00 3,340.00 146.00
8/27/2022 - -
8/28/2022 - ] '
8/29/2022 678.00 1,688.00 295.00 1,393.00 681.00 1,206.00 1,454.00 2,022.00 101.00 182.00 150.00
8/30/2022 421,00 10.00 201.00 191.00 |- -] 406.00 2,178.00 1,838.00 2,196.00 96.00
8/31/2022 469,00 158.00 1,055.00 317.00 580.00 | 10,155.00 575.00 1,482.00 2,752.00 2,190.00 123.00 146.00 B

- b
TOTAL 11,934.00 -90.00-)- -"12.60}- 1,387.00 | 31,498.86 " - 9,748.56 20,273.30-] -10,620.00 | 19,313.50 | 24,646.00 | 47,070.00 | 57,640.00 | 2,012.60 900.00 | 3,363.00 | 3,519.00 |.244,935.81
R it Total Fees
TOTAL REPORT ODYSSEY 13,423.00 13,423.00 Revenue) - Diff.
TOTAL REPORT KOFILE 435,203.77 | 435,203.77 - DIff. C ; A
448,626.77 W ﬂdﬁ@'éf’f‘)

GRAND TOTAL

KAREN MCQUEEN, COUNTY CLERK

FLO WORKMAN, CHIEF DEPUTY




(ﬁ/

Karen McQueen
Brazos County Clerk

Karen McQueen
300 E. 26th Street,Suite 1430
Bryan, Texas 77803
Main: (979) 361-4128
Fax: (979) 361-4125

Receipt: 20220801000002
Date: 08/01/2022- -
Time: 07:39AM

_ By: Cathy Barcelona

Station: CCLERKO5

Status: DUPLICATE COPY.

Recording Fees

Itern:No. Item o Document No. Serial No. : Amount

1 A Account Payment $44,398.75

Collected Amounts

Item No. Payment. Transaction Id Comment Amount

1 _ Direct Deposit $44,398.75

Total Received: $44,398_75'
Order Total: $44,398.75.

- Change Due: | $0.00°

eRecording Partners

Thank you.
For more information about the County Clerk's office and to scarch property
records onling, please visit www brazoscountytx.gov
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'Karen McQueen
Brazos County Clerk

Karen McQueen
300 E. 26th Street,Suite 1430
Bryan, Texas 77803
Main: (979) 361-4128
Fax: (979) 361-4125

Receipt: 20220801000001
Date: 08/01/2022
Time: 07:37AM

By: Cathy Barcelona

Station: CCLERKO5

‘Status: ORIGINAL COPY

Recording Fees

ItemNo. = Item " Document No. Serial No. Amount
1 Account Payment ro- $21,500.00
: Collected Amounts ,
Item No. Payment -~ Transaction Id Comment Amount.
1 . Direct Deposit ' - $21,500.00 .
y Total Received:  $21,500.00
Order Total: $21,500.00

' Change Due: $0.00

CSC Global :
OPTION 3 ON PHONE

Thank you.
For more information about the County Clerk's office and to scarch property
records online, please visit www.brazoscountytx.gov '

1of1



Karen McQueen
Brazos County Clerk

Karen McQueen
300 E. 26th Street,Suite 1430
Bryan, Texas 77803
Main: (979) 361-4128
Fax: (979) 361-4125

Receipt: 20220801000003
Date: 08/01/2022
Time: 07:42AM

By: Cathy Barcelona

Station: CCLERKO5

Status: DUPLICATE COPY

Recording Fees

Item No. . Item : Document No. Serial No. = Amdunt

1 Account Payment - $50,790.00

Collected Amounts

item No. Payment Transaction Id Comment o Amount

1 Direct Deposit ~ -$50,790.00

Total Received: $50,790.00
Order Total: $50,790.00

'C'h'angé Due: $0.00

Simplifile
5072 NORTH 300 WEST
PROVO, UT 84604

Thank you.
Tor more information about the County Clerk's otfice dnd to scarch pmputy '
records online, please visit www.brazoscountytx.gov

lof1
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Bryan, Texas

Honorable Karen McQueen
Brazos County Clerk

Cash Drawer Summary Report

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Initialization Time

Starting Balance User Name

8/8/2022 8:54:36 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/9/2022 8:45:50 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/10/2022 8:02:08 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/11/2022 8:26:55 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/12/2022 8:30:18 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/15/2022 8:14:02 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/16/2022 8:08:59 AM $100.00 Glidewsll Lana
8/17/2022 9:00:05 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/18/2022 8:11:06 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/19/2022 8:17:59 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/22/2022 8:10:58 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/23/2022 8:13:32 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
6/24/2022 8:34:14 AM $100.00 - " Glidewell Lana
8/25/2022 7:50:32 AM - $100.00 Glidewell Lana
_ 8/26/2022 8:01:11 AM $100.00 Glidewsll Lana
8/29/2022 8:24:32 AM $100.00 Glidewell Lana
8/30/2022 9:28:13 AM $1 06.00 Glidewell Lana
8/31/2022 8:01:39 AM. $100.00 Glidewell Lana

Payment Surhmar'y

Payment Method

Expected Amount

AGGIELAND TITLE COMPANY
Banks and Banks

Bruchez Goss

BTU

CITY OF BRYAN

CITY OF COLLEGE STATION

“ CRRG INC

CSC Global

Direct deposit payment
Elllson Firm

eRecording Partners
Hoelscher Lipsey and Elmore
Lawyers Title

Michael Middleton-

Payment by cash,

Payment by Check

Payment through credit card
Payment vold refund

Payne Land Surveying

ROCA LAND and ROW LLC
Rodgers Miller and Rodriguez
Simplifile

South Land Title FKA BCAC
Sunny Nash

" TANGENT LAND LLGC

THE PAYNE LAW GROUF
Unlversity Title Campany
UPCHURCH YATES LLP

Total Paymeants

$20.00
$2.00

$15.00
$466.00 -
$2,537.00
$360.00
$151.60
$24,646.00
$127,308.75
$94.00
$47,070.00

" $54.00
$241.00
$85.00
$9,748.56

© $265,209.11
$19,313.50
($18.00)
$16.00
$822.00
$1.00
$57,640.00
$11.00

$1.00

$15.00
$16.00
—‘ﬁtlﬂ').()()

1- 5.00
$556,311.52

Roport oxocutod by: VANGUARD-PROD\brazosadmin

Pago 6 ol 8



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Fee Distribution Summary

GL Code . 'Account Description Amount

ACCT PYMT ' Account payments $131,107.75
01-002001 Archive $33,950.00
01-410140 _ Birth Copy Fee e $8,035.61
01-300240 : Birth State Fee $477.00
01-410140 Brand A ‘ .$30.00
01-410140 ' Certified Copy $530.00
01-410140 Coples : ' : $6,227.40
01-410140 County Clerk $248,660.37
22-410180 ' ) Courthouse Security . : $3,416.00
01-30024100 DSHS Birth State Fee . . $243.39
01-300555 - ' Family Trust : - $940.00
01-410760 Garbage Stickers $174.00
01-300556 Home Vislting Program $50.00
01-410140 . Recording Fee - ) $85,686.00
20-410140 Records Preservation ) $34,160.00
01-300550 - ' State Marriage $1,930.00
01-410145 Vital Records Preservation . $694.00

' Total Fees $556,311.52

“Journal 8unimary

) _ GL Code Account Debits " Credits

ASSETS Cash . ' Payment by cash. o © $9,748,56 ' $0.00
‘ - Company Account : Payment through company account. $134,749.60 $0.00
] Dlreét Deposit : Direct deposit payment . $127,308.75 S $0.00

Check . : Payment by Check : ~ $265,209.11 $0.00

Void Refund ‘ Payment void refund ) ($18.00) ) $0.00

Credit Card Payment through credit card $i9,313.50 -_ $0.00
LIABILITY Clerk Company Account Uhlverslty Title Company $0.00 ($700:00)"
Clerk Company Account © CSC Global $0.00 ($21,500.00)

Clerk Company Account _ Ellison Firm $0.00 ($ 106.00)

Clerk Company Account - eRecording Partners $0.00. ($44,398.75)

Clerk Company Account CITY OF BRYAN . $0.00 ($3,366.00)

Clerk Company Account Permitium LLC $0.00 ($10,000.00)

_ Clerk Company Account Simplifile $0.00 ($50,790.00)

Clerk Company Account : Sunny Nash $0.00 ($100.00)

Clerk Company Account BTU $0.00 ($46.00)

Clerk Company Account CITY OF COLLEGE STATION $0.00 ($107.00)

REVENUE 01-300240 ' Birth State Fee " '$0.00 -($477.00)
01-30024100 DSHS Birth State Fee $0.00 - T ($243.39)

01-300555 Family Trust $0.00 - ($940.00)

01-410145 Vital Records Preservation $0.00 ($694.00)

20-410140 Records Preservation $0.00 ($34,160.00)

01-300550 State Marriage $0.00 ($1,930.00)

01-300556 Home Vlsltlng Program $0.00 ($50.0.0)

01-410140 Coples $0.00 ($6,227.40)

01-410140 g - Birth Copy Fee $0.00 (48,035.61)

01-410140 ’ . Certified Copy $0.00 ($530.00)

Raport axecutud by: VANGUARD-PROD\brazosndmin ’ Pago [ ol §



Honorable Karen McQueen 9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Brazos County Clerk Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas ' ’

] ) Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
. BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

GL Code ) "Account Debits Credits.

REVENUE 01-30009500 » Permitium $0.00 ($10,000.00)
. 01-410140 County Clerk . N $0.00 ($248,660.37)
01-410140 " Brand $0.00 ($30.00)

22-410180 ) Courthouse Security $0.00 ($3,416.00)

-01-002001 . -Archive $0.00 ($33,950.00)

01410140 ' Recording Fee $0.00 ($85,686.00)

01-410760 ' Garbage Stickers o $0.00 - ($174.00)

Total . $556,311.52 ($566,311.52)

Roport axecutod by: VANGUARD -PROD\bnzosndmin ) Pago 8 of §



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk i Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas '

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Drawer Session Summary

Initialization Time Starting Balance User Name
8/1/2022 3:16:36 PM . $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/2/2022 8:04:16 AM $0.00 - McQueen Karen
8/3/2022 9:46:00 AM 5 v $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/4/2022 2:05:12 PM $0.00 - McQueen Karen .
8/5/2022 9:37:58 AM $0.00 McQu;een Karen
8/8/2022 8:27:05 AM $0.00 . McQueen Karen
8/9/2022 8:12:24 AM $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/10/2022 8:46:23 AM - $0.00 McQueen Karen

© 8/11/2022 1:47:20 PM $0.00 McQueen Karen
-8/16/2022 9:28:07 AM : $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/18/20227.59:22 AM " $0.00 McQueen Karen
1 9/2022 9:48:35 AM © $0.00 _ " McQueen Karen ~
8/22/2022 8:22:10 AM ) - $0.00 " McQueen Karen
8/23/2022 2:53:23 PM ’ $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/24/2022 8:19:19 AM ‘ . $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/26/2022 1:36:22 PM $0.00 Mcdueen Karen
8/29/2022 1:41:03 PM ’ $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/30/2022 2:59:55 PM -$0.00 A McQueen karen
8/31/2022 8:18:48 AM $0.00 McQueen Karen
8/4/2022 12:21:23 I5M . $50.00 Workman Flo
8/8/2022 9:43:20 AM ' $50.00 i Workman Flo
8/9/2022 12:37:17 PM » $50.00 -~ Workman Flo
8/12/2022 3:42:53 PM $50.00 . " Workman Flo
8/15/2022 12:32:22 PM $50.00 . Workman Flo
8/16/2022 11:26:19 AM. $50.00 Workman Flo
8/17/2022 12:13:55 PM -~ $50.00 Workman Fio ' : ’
8/23/2022 8:50:08 AM ’ $50.00 Workman Flo
8/29/2022 9:44:04 AM ’ $50.00 ‘Workman Flo
.813012022 12:27:05 PM $50.00 . . Workman Fio
8/2/2022 10:48:45 AM $50.00° Ramirez Teresa
8/4/2022 2:45:15 PM $50.00 Ramirez Teresa
8/8/2022 11:52:56 AM $50.00 - Ramirez Toresa
8/11/2022 9:14:42 AM $50.00 Ramirez Teresa
8/17/2022 2:52:37 PM $50.00 Ramirez Terosa
8/19/2022 11:34;56 AM . $50,00 Ramilrez Teresa
8/22/2022 11:49:01 AM . $50.QO Ramirez Toresa
8/24/2022 8:28:45 AM R $50.00 - Ramirez Teresa
8/25/2022 9:44:32 AM $50.00 Ramiroz Torosa
8/28/2022 10:12:29 AM . $50.00 Ramirez Teresa
8/1/2022 7:36:19 AM $60.00 Barcolona Cathy
8/1/2022 4:30:59 PM ~ - $50.00 i Barcelona Cathy
8/2/2022 9:58:46 AM $50.00 Barcolona Cathy
8/3/2022 9:25:42 AM $560.00 Barcalonn Cathy
8312022 4-20°22 PM $50.00 Barcalona Cathy
81412022 10 30 42 AM $50.00 Harealona Calhy
i\l-ll‘.!l)?:? 41550 PPM $50.00 i . Barcalona Cathy

Rupaort 1;;(()(:11111(1 by: VANGUARD-PRODrazosadmin Pago 1 of 8



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk . Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Inl(lallzatlgn Time Starting Balance User Name
8/5/2022 11:27:41 AM .. $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
6/8/2022 1:23:53PM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/_8/2022 4:16:44 PM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/9/2022 10:29:16 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
. 8/10/2022 8:36:57 AM $50.00 . Barcelona Cathy
8/11/2022 8:02:48 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/11/2022 4:07:35 PM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/12/2022 7:46:49 AM $50.00 Barc'eldna Cathy
8/16/2022 9:33:55 AM ) $50.00 . Barcelona Cathy
8/16/2022 9:31:44 AM’ ' $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
-8/16/2022 4:15:59 PM - $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/17/2022 9:17:38 AM " $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/18/2022 8:45:14 AM . ‘ $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
" 8/19/2022 9:15:11 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/22/2022 8:38:14 AM o $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/22/2022 3:38:42 PM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/23/2022 8:50:03 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/24/2022 8:17:06 AM ) $5_0.00 ' Barcelona Céthy
8/25/20229:24:31 AM ' $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/26/2022 8:39:48 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/30/2022 8:31:15 AM $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
- 8/31/2022 8:50:33 AM - $50.00 Barcelona Cathy
8/1/2022 9:13:09 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/2/2022 7:43:31 AM $50.00 B Green Kim
é/3/202é 7:38:14 AM $50.00 . " Graen Kim
8/4/2022 8:15:19 AM ) $50.00 - Green Kim
8/512022 9:58:59 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/8/2022 10:09:55 AM $50.00 Green Kim
-8/9/2022 9:55:43 AM $50.00 “Green Kim
8/10/2022 10:49:05 AM $50.00 ' Green Kim
8/11/2022 8:49:26 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/12/2022 7:46:12 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/15/2022 9:40:50 AM $50.00 . Graen Kim
8/18/2022 8:15:52 AM $50.00 Green Kim
5119/2022 10:05:41 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/23/2022 3:05:37 PM ' $50.00 Green Kim
8/24/2022 8:11:55 AM $50.00 Green Kim
8/26/2022 4:17:01 PM $50.00 Green Kim
8/29/2022 12:56:25 PM $50.00 Groen Kim
8/30/2022 12:16:03 PM $60.00 Graen Kim
8/31/2022 12:40:23 PM $50.00 Green Kim
8/1/2022 10:43:31 AM $50.00 . Bakar Dubblo
B8/212022 1:21:55 PM ) 7 $50.00 Baker Dohble
8/4/2022 12:11:45 PM $50.00 Bakor Dubble
8/6/2022 1-:29-28 PM ) $50.00 Bakar Dabblo
882022 1.10:49 PM $50.00 Bakar Dobblo
BI9/2022 1 19 48 PM $50.00 Rakor Dthm
Hll()/')()'.‘? 12151 1M $4H0 00 [akor Dobbio

Roport oxocttod by: VANGUARD-PRODWrazosadmin Pago 2 ol 8



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas :

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022 .
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

, Initlalization Time Starting Balance User Name
8/11/2022 10:58:57 AM $50.00 . Baker Debbie
8/12/2022 11:38:16 AM v 3:50.00 . Baker Debbie
‘ 8/15/2022 12:26:16 PM $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/16/2022 1:38:45 PM - $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/17/2022 9:05:54 AM $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/18/2022 1:12:25 PM $50.00 : ‘Baker Dabbie
8/19/2022 10:46:32 AM $50.00 . Baker Debbie -
8/22/2022 10:05:55 AM $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/23/2022 1:33:56 PM $50.00 _ Baker Debbie
8/24/2022 1:03:08 PM $50.00 - Baker Debbie
8/25/2022 1:40:49 PM $50.00 Baker Debbie’
8/26/2622 1:39:07 PM $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/29/2022 10i41:57 AM : $50;00 . Baker Debbie
8/31/2022 10:01:33 AM $50.00 Baker Debbie
8/2/2022 1 é:13:28 PM . $50.00 Ofiver Michele
8/3/2022 12:54:42 PM $50.00 Oliver Michele
8/4/2022 12:06:11 I5M $50.00 Ollver Michele .
8/5/2022 1i:59:35 AM $50.00 Oliver Michele
8/8/2022 11:27:18 AM $50.00 OIIiver Michele
8/9/2022 9:46:37 AM $50.00 Oliver Michele
8/10/2022 11:05:26 AM ' $50.06 Oliver Michele
8/12/2022 10:37:19 AM $50.00 Ofiver Michele
8/15/2022 11:44:52 AM $50.00 V A Oliver Michele
8/18/2022 10:55:06 AM  ~ $50.00 " Oliver Michele
8/19/2022 12:20:37 PM ' $50.00 Oliver Michele
8/23/2022 2:28:01 PM $50.00 ' Oliver Michele
8/24/2022 12:48:30 PM . 85000 Oliver Michele
8/25/2022 9:33:34 AM . $50.00 " Ollver Michele
8/26/2022'12:56:11 PM . $50.60 Oliver Michele
8/29/2022 10:38:28 AM . $50.00 Oliver Michele
8/30/2022 12:25:06 PM ’ $50.00 i Oliver Michele
8/31/2022 9:25:01 AM SS0.00. ! Ollver Michele
8/1/2022 9:08:43 AM $100.00 Garcia Mary
8/2/2022 10:18:17 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/3/2022 12:43:31 PM $100.00 Garcla Mary'
8/4/2022 8:17:41 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/5/2022 11:31:17 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/8/2022 8:19:37 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/9/2022 8:53:31 AM $100.00 ) Garcia Mary
8/15/2022 8:21:38 AM $100.00 Garcia Mary
8/16/202@ 9:17:32 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/17/2022°8:33:04 AM $100.00 Garcla Mary
8/18/2022 9:17:13 AM - $100.00 Garcln Mary
8/19/2022 8:34:16 AM . $100.00 Garcin Mary
8/_22/1;()7?. 757 43-AM $100.00 Gawrcin Mary
AI2312022 8:43 16 AM $100.00 Garenn Mary
B2 2 1 21 PM ’ $100.00 Gareran Mary
vﬂl')ﬁl'.’()')‘) H06 24 AM 1’”,’“ 00 Givrerin Mary

Roport oxocutud by: VANGUARD-NMROD\brazosadmin Pago Jol 8



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk . Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

» Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Inltiatization Time Starting Balance User Name
8/26/2022 8:44:31 AM $100.00 Garcia Mary
8/29/2022 8:21:01 AM $100.00 Garcia Mary

8/1/2022 7:59:01 AM §100.00 Davis Patsy
8/2/2022 8:42:21 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/3/2022 9:46:36 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/4/2022 8:56:33 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/5/2022 8:03:44 AM ) $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/8/2022 8:04:12 AM l $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/9/2022 7:59:46 AM - $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/10/2022 8:07:22 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/11/2022 9:19:42 AM ] $100.06 B Davis Patsy
8/12/2022 8:08:33 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/15/2022 7:56:08 AM $100.00 Da\)ls Patsy
8/16/2022 10:29:47 AM $100.00 ) Davis éatsy
8/17/2022 8:23:29 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/18/2022 8:12:23 AM $100.00 . Davis Patsy
8/19/2022 7:52:32 AM . $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/22/2022 8:11:20 AM - $100.00 Davls Patsy
8/23/2022 8:03:44 AM $100.00 ) Davis Patsy
8/24/.";022 7:55:56 AM 3500.00 Davis Patsy
8/25/2022 8:16:19 AM $100.Q0 ) Davis Patsy
8/26/2022 8:16:43 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
" 8/20/2022 8:30:55 AM $100.00 » Davls Patsy
8/30/2022 8:17:00 AM $100.00 " Davis Patsy
8/31/2022 8:13:10 AM $100.00 Davis Patsy
8/11/2022 1:49:12 PM $50.00 Peters-Bowman Ashlie
8/17/2022 1:50:53 PM $50.00 Peters-Bowman Ashlle
‘81 8/2022 8:39:46 AM $50.00 Peters-Bowman Ashlie
8/22/2022 4:02:49 PM ] $50.00 Peters-Bowman Ashlle
8/24/2022 1:47:48 PM $50.00 Peters-Bowman Ashlle
8/26/2022 1:06:23 PM $50.00 Pelers-éowman Ashlle
8/1/2022 1:08:22 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travls
8/2/12022 1:45:51 PM © $50.00 A Dittmar Travis
8/3/2022'1:16:32 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/4/2022 8:13:57 AM $50.00 Dittmar Travls
8/5/2022 1:41:32 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/9/2022 1:25:44 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travis V
8/10/2022 1:13:156 PM $50.00 -D_ﬂlmﬂr Travis
8/11/2022 8:57:58 AM $50.00 Dittmar Travls
8/12/2022 1:54:57 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/15/2022 3:25:49‘ PM $50.00 Dlttmar Travls
8/17/2022 1:13:35 PM $50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/19/2022 10:00:17 AM $50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/23/2022 1:24.23 PM $50.00 Oittmar Travis
8/25/2022 1:12:38 PM 3$50.00 Dittmar Travin
! 82672022 1 0B.08 M $50.00 Ditmar Travig
BIOI2022 11541 PM $50 00 _ Ditimiar Travi
3072022 1 14 4-1'|'M $60 00 Dilterewe Travin

Raport axacutod by VANGUARD-PROD\bIizosacdin Pago 4ol 4



Honorable Karen McQueen

Brazos County Clerk Cash Drawer Summary Report
Bryan, Texas :

9/1/2022 7:37:55 AM

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022
BRAZOSCC\acm11180; BRAZOSCC\adp4722; BRAZOSCC\cb4545; BRAZOSCC\cr4138; BRAZOSCC\db11470; others

Initialization Time Starting Balance User Name
8/31/2022 8:59:59 AM §50.00 Dittmar Travis
8/1/2022 10:43:11 AM $50.00 o Moehlman Amber
8/2/2022 12:36:32 PM $60.00 Moehiman Amber
8/3/2022 12:23:48 PM $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/4/2022 12:12:07 PM $50.00 : Moehiman Ambér
8/8/2022 12:04:46 PM $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/9/2022 12:08:52 PM ' $50.00 Moehlman Amber

) 8/10/2022 12:43:47 PM - $50.00 Moehiman Amber
. 8/11/2022 12:47:14 PM $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/12/2022 12:14:21 PM ‘ ' $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/15/2022 10:53:29 AM , $50.00 Moshiman Amber
8/16/2022 8:24:53 AM ot $50.00 : Moehiman Amber
8/17/2022 12:13:44 PM $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/22/2022-12:04:49 PM I $50.00 Moehlmaﬁ Amber
8/23/2022 10:32:21 AM $50.00 © Moehlman Amber
8/24/2022 9:24:02 AM $50.00 Moehlman -Amber
) 8/25/2022 12:08:20 PM $50.00 Moehiman Amber
8/26_/2022 9:45:10 AM $50.00 Moehiman Amber -
8/29/2022 8:20:06 AM $50.00 ‘ Moehiman Amber
8/30/2022 9:17:28 AM $50.00 Moehlman Amber
8/31/2022 11:02:58 AM - $50.00 ' Maoehiman Amber
) 8/1/2022 8:11:01 AM : $100.00 Cao Thao
8/212022 8:05:51 AM .$100.00 Cao Thao
8/3/12022 8:00:40 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/4/2022 8:02:28 AM - $100.00 Cao Thao
8/5/2022 7:56:36 AM $100.00 : K Cao Thao ’ ' -
8/8/2022 1:14:14 PM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/9/2022 7:56:47 AM . $100.00 Cao Thao
A 8/10/2022 8:07:03 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/11/2022 8:02:33 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/12/2022 8:01:15 AM $100.00 Cao Thao.
8/15/2022 8:08:09 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
- 8/16/2022 9:38:48 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/17/2022 8:11:48 AM - $100.00 Cao Thao
8/18/2022 8:09:18 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/19/2022 8:00:54 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/22/2022 8:21:26 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/23/2022 8:01:35 AM ) $100.00 . Cao Thao
8/24/2022 10:19:49 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/25/2022 1:04:31 PM ‘$100.00 Cao Thao
8/26/2022 9:20:48 AM $100.00 Cao.Thao
8/29/2022 10:09:59 AM ’ $100.00 : Cao Thao
8/31/2022 8:25:56 AM $100.00 Cao Thao
8/1/2022 8:37.02 AM $100.00 Glichswall Lan
8/2/2022 10°113 06 AM $t00.00 © Glidawoll Lina
87172022 8:56.16 AM $100.00 Gliclowall Lana
81472022 8 09 3 AM ' $100 00 Cihdowall 1 ani
AI5/2022 8 39,15 AM $100 00 Clidawnli L ana

Rapaort uxocutud by: VANGUARD-PROD\brazosadmin Paga 50l 8



Honorable Karen McQueen Company Accounts Summary 9/1/2022 8:13:16 AM
Brazos County Clerk )

Bryan, Texas

Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022

Account Code Account Name Starting Balance Payments Withdrawals Ending Balance  # of Filings
AD Main Angelle and Donchue $1,209.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $1,209.00 0
ASDS ALL STATE DOCUMENT SERVICES ) $160.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160.00 0
ATC AGGIELAND TITLE COMPANY ’ $90.00 $0.00 $20,00 $70.00 0
BB Main Banks and Banks $8.00 $0.00 - $2.00° '$6.00 -0
BG Main . Bruchez Goss ' ) $254.00 ) $0.00 $15.00 $239.00 0
bh BOBBIE HOUSTON $21.00 $0.00 ~ $0.00 $21.00 0
BRYANCITY - CITY OF BRYAN : ’ ($1,412.0Q) : $3,366.00 . $2,537.00 . ($583.00). ., 15
BTU BTU -($46.00) $46.00 $466.00 ($466.00) 4
CLI Main Centurion Land Inc . K $680.00 © $0.00 - $0.00 $680.00 0
CcM ] CADDO MINERALS , ] $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
CRRGINC - CRRGINC . ’ $341.00 $0.00° $151.60 $189.40 0
Ccs CARLOMAGNO SURVEYING INC $15.00 . $0.00 $0.00 ' $15,00 0
CsC CSC Global ($21,500.00) $21,500.00 $24,646.00  ($24,646.00) 527
CSCITY CITY OF COLLEGE STATION . ($253.00) . $107.00 $360.00 ($506.00) . 9
CTR CENTRAL TEJAS RESEARCH TITLE : $258.00 $0.00 $0.00 $258.00 - 0
i SERVICES . . L : :
DEG Main Dyson Energy Group . $199.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $199.00 0
DLF DAVIS LAW FIRM o $99.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $99,00 0
DS Main David Stasny . . $176.90 $0.00 $0.00 . $176.90 .0
EAST TX TTL EAST TEXAS TITLE $1,020.00 ) $0.00 $0.00 $1,020.00 0-
EF Main Ellison Firm $148.00 $100.00 . $94.00 . $154.00 0
Enverus Enverus ) $1,200.00 $0\.00 © $0.,00 ) $1,200,00 0.
EPN eRecording Partners © ($44,398.75) $44,398.75 $47,070.00 ($47,070.00) - 870
eRx eRx : - $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
HLE Main Hoelscher Lipsey and Elmore ' $217.00 $0.00 $54.00 $163.00 0
18 Main Joshua Benn $0.00 ] $0.00 ’ $0.00 - $0.00 0
KE Maln Kling Englneering . o $7.00 . $0.00 $0.00‘ $7.00 0
KS Main Kerr Surveying - : $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $75.00 0
LL Main LAnderson ) $6.00 .$0.00 $0.00 - $6.00 0
LT Main “Lawyers Title : ~$903.00 $0.00 $241.00 © $662.00 0
McCreary Maln McCreary Veselka Bragg and Allen $210.00 $0,00 ) " $0,00 $210.00 0
MM Main Michael Middleton s ’ $157.00 $0.00 $85.00 -$72,00 0
MTH Maln Moorman Tate Haley . $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 0
Permitium Permitium LLC $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 -$10,000.00 1}
PETRO Main Petroso LLC ' $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 0
PLS Main Payne Land Surveying $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 0
PS MAIN PENTERRA SERVICES . $161.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161.00 0
RASINC MAIN  ROGER A SOAPE INC $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 ©  $1,000.00 0
RL ROW ROCA LAND and ROW-LLC $1,762.80 $0.00 $822.00 = $940.80 15 .
RMR Main Rodgers Miller and Rodriguez : $76.10 $0.00 $1.00 $75.10 0’
RT Maln Richard Talbert . $71.00 $0,00 $0.00 $71.00 0
Simplifile Simplifile ($50,790.00) $50,790.00 $57,640.00 ($57,640,00) ‘1116
SLT Main South Land Title FKA BCAC $414.00 $0.00 $11.00 $403.00 0.
SN Sunny Nash ' $0.00 $100.00 $1.00 $99.00 0
SS Main Strong Surveying . $39.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.00 0
TL TANGENT LAND LLC : $358.90 $0.00 $15.00 $343.90 0 -
i ™ TITLEMADE $0.00 $0.00 -$0.00 - $0.00 -0
TPLG THE PAYNE LAW GROUP $73.00 $0.00 $16.00 $57.00 0
TWA Maln - Ted Walters and Assoclates ) $2,092.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,092.00 0
UE Main Upperline Energy $10.00 +0.00 $0.00 $40.00 0
UTC Main University Title Company $345.70 4700.00 183,00 $562.70 ¢
uy UPCHURCH YATES LLP 1100.00 10.00 +5.00 197.00 0
WH Main - Wes Hall $10.00 _ $0.00 +0.00 +10.00 0

Ropott axectited by, VANGUARD PROD\btazasacdinm ' Page Lol 2



Honorable Karen McQuéen Company Accounts Summary 9/1/2022 8:13:16 AM
Brazos County Clerk :

Bryan, Texas Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022

Account Code Account Name Starting Balance Payments Withdrawals Ending Balance # of Filings
WWAG WEST WEBB ALLBRITTON GENTRY $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 0
YA YOUNGKIN AND ASSOCIATES $292.00 $0.00 ) ~ $0.00 $292.00 0

Totals ($103,879.35) = $131,102.75° $134,733.60 ($107,505.20) 2556

Roport oxvcuted hy, VANGUARD PROOb1eosatimin - . Pagn 2 of 2



Honorable Karen Money Breakdown Report 9/1/2022 8:18:28 AM
McQueen : '

Brazos County Clerk Report Range from Aug 01 2022 To Aug 31 2022

Bryan, Texas

Entire Office Cash 11,856.56
Cash Change (2,108.00)
Check ' - 265,207.11
Company Account ' 134,733.60
" Credit Card 19,313.50
Direct Deposit . 127,308.75 _
’ 556,311.52 Total
Main Office
Cash - ‘ 11,856.56 -
Cash Change (2,108.00)
' 9,748.56 . 9,748.56
' Check : , 265,207.11
- 265,207.11 274,955.67
Company Account : - 134,733.60
Credit Card - ‘ ©19,313.50
Direct Deposit 127,308.75
281,355.85. 556,311.52 Location Total
556,311.52 - Final Total

Roport oxocutud by VANGUARD-PROD\iazosadmin Puago 1 of |



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code o o - . TXBRAZOSPROD

Transaction Date Range: ,08/01'12022 -08/31/2022 Sorted by: By date, by receipt number Tills: CC Adjustment Till,eFile Till - County Clerk,Patsy Davis' Till,Teresa Ramirez's Tit

County Clerk County Court CCL#1 CCL #2

FeoCodeTotis . .13-423-°°l PRI
i ol : : : o Fee Tpta_]s» _'
TotlReceipts . 134200 1342300
I_olal Adjustments Impachng Receipts I s 090_ _ﬁ__»_____o.pgj
:F|nal Fee Code Totals : : - 13.423.00t ‘13,423.00i
County Clerk T e e T o o I >. T
Appellate Civil Criminal Famlly Probate or Mental Health
it : : ‘.__T':Jga_ls » 7F_eg Totals .
Fee Code Totals for All Funds _A_‘_ __970(1 l ) ~97.00!
0100-41014000 FEES - COUNTY CLERK o _'____ . 9700 . N B 9700I
0100 - General Fund _ '97.00 S '_,,‘_?Z:‘?Ei'

Printed on 09/01/2022 at 08:29:15 AM Page 16. Part 1



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code . , TXBRAZOSPROD
Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022 Sorted by: By date, by receipt number Tills: CC Adjustment Till,eFile Till - County Clerk,Patsy Davis' Till,Teresa Ramirez’s Til-
County Clerk County Court CCL#1 CCL #2 : - ‘ - _ ' . .

ccL #1 - ‘ :

| FeeTotals :

.._150.00.

o 108300 ‘ o .
10100-41070000 FEES - PROBATEIJED!Q_IAL___"_w h____1_9,4_9q i 19@00
010041074000 FEES - SHERFF  T1000 710.00, :
9100-30051000 AP JUDICIAI:FIL!NG_ FEE o ggog_ o o ,‘__43'9.9,?
D005 AP UDICIALSPTICML 9000 8000

010041037100 FEES - CCCOURTREPORTER 47500 | 47500,

10100-30033000 A/P JURY REIMBURSEMTFEE 19000 190.00

0100-4104000 DO NOT USE AFTER 1000302016 23500 23500
1010041014300 Court Intated Guardianship Fes 38000 38000
01000-30019000 AP ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE 20000 290.00
54001410-41018100 FEES - COURT FACILITY FEEF_—'I:JHQ_SBOO_O o _ o :}8902
11010000-41014200 FEES - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND ;__‘2577..99_7 - £ ovo‘:
010030011000 A/P - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 8000 | 9040
.0100 - Genera!_fg_rlq - . 14,369.00 ‘ __ o f,?_G?OOJE
2200-41018000 FEES - CT.HOUSE SECURITY faso.oo  380.00
2200-Courthouse Security éssoaoo L _ L _'___:ﬁ(_)_._(_)(_)i
150041014000 FEES - COUNTY CLERK 1120300 | 120000
1500 - Law Library Fund 51,203.00 { 1.‘503.002
2000-41014000 FEES - COUNTY CLEBK___ o 495.00 i . cgag_ooi
|
|

2000 - County Clerk Records Mgmt. and Preserve. Fund |495.00

Printed on 09/01/2022 at 08:29:15 AM ' . : : Page 17. Part 1



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022  Sorted by: By date, by receipi number

TXBRAZOSPROD

Tills: CC Adjustment Till,eFile Till - County Clerk,Patsy Davis’ TilI,Terésa Ramirez's Tib

County Clerk County Court CCL#1 CCL#2

CCL #2
Appellate Civil Criminal Famlly Probate or Mental Health

Fee Totals '

Fee Code Totals for All Funds _6,8_79_(19‘

;0100—46055000 MISCELLANEOUS OTHER o . 12600 o K 2500
_ countyClerkFund _ 2500 - ' :25.00¢
;,9_1_90.41_914999 FEES-COUNTYCLERK .11:2_?{9_-_00_ o 123900
§°1°°i1929999f§,‘:3.347._'3.395/51?(4_90!0'6#_ .. 7000 7000
010041074000 FEES-SHERIFF 70000 ... J00.00:
'0100-30051000 AP JUDICIAL FILNGFEE 31900 = 31900
0100-30051400 AP JUDICIAL SPTICVIL _ 1000 10000
010041037100 FEES - CC COURTREPORTER . 585000 . ,559-90:'
0100-30033000 APP JURY REIMBURSEMT FEE ,‘.??O-O‘Z_’ - 22000
.50100-4104000 DO NOT USE AI-_I'ER 10/03/2016 o 21_5‘00 . 215.00-
0100-41014300 Court Inmated Guardlanshlp Fee ‘ .400.00 ) 400.00.
01000 30019000 AP, ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE o _§49_00 L 3_40—09“.
54001410-41018100 FEES -~ COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 44000 I . 4400(4)i
31:1(_J>‘I9(_)00-41014200 FEES - LANGUAQE AQCESS FUND 66 00 o . _§§00:
EOJ_QQ;§001 1000 A/P - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM ) ;100.00 o 100.00,
. 0100-General Fund _ ) 4,758.00 o o  4,759.00|
2?09f1 018000 FEES - CT.HOUSE SECURITY %440.00 L “ o 4:4(100
. 200CouthouseSecurty 44000 | 44000
51500-41014000 FEES - COUNTY CLERK : §1,075.oo o | o 1_,07_5.@
g 1500 - Law Library Fund ‘ 51,675.00 1 1,075.00
5200041014000 FEES - COUNTY CLERK ' ‘580 00 - 580.00
| 2000 - County Clerk Records Mamt. and Preserve. Fund ’580 00 - 580.09j

Printed on 09/01/2022 at 08:29:15 AM
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code o - ‘ ' ' ' TXBRAZOSPROD

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022  Sorted by: By date, by receipt number ' : " Tills: CC Adjustment Till,eFile Till - County Clerk,Patsy Davis' Till, Teresa Ramirez's Til:

County Clerk County Court CCL#1 CCL #2

CCL #2 Continued... '
Appellate Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

Printed on 09/01/2022 at 08:29:15 AM ' . : : o : Page 19. Part 1



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code R - ' ' | ' TXBRAZOSPROD

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

Fee Code Summary
County Clerk
Appellate Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

= : S e R ey
i St R e SR B SRR S NS et
: ‘ . : Gross | Positive Adjustments | Negative Adjustments . Net
Code Word Descripton - : : i , — -
v P : . Amount | Number Amount Number | Amount . Number ~ Amount Number
COPY.D Copy Fee $1.00 _ 97.00 3i 0.00 0, 0.00 0 9700 _
[Sub-TotaIs _ . ; 97.00; 3 000 0 0.00: 0 97.00 3

Page 20. Part 1



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code

Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

TXBRAZOSPROD

Fee Code Summary
ccL#
Appellate Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

e e e L e R
Code Word Description Gross . Positive Adjustments Negatlvve, Aid]us_t!pents . ) Net
‘ Amount Number Amount Number | Amount : Number Amount Number
AAE Annual Account of Estate 25.00 1 0.00 0 0.00- Y 2500 '
ARP Annual Report of Person 80.00 8| 000 0 000 . 0  80.00 g
CLAIM Claims T 10.00 77 00 o 000 0 10.00 1
CVCIT.CC Issue Citation 40.00 2 000 o! 0000 0 4000 2
CVSHFSVC Service - Sheriff - Personal Service 150.00 1 000 o 0.00! 0 15000 1
CVSVCFEE Service - Certified Mail 22500 1 000 o 000 o 22500 '-
CVWRIT Issue Writ 8.00 1 0.00 0 0.00, 0 8.00 3
FAP Final Account of a Person 20.00 2, 000 0 000 0 2000 2
INV Inventory/Order $25 100.00 4 000 0 0.00’ 0 10000 2
101 Issuance Fee 8.00 1 0.00 0 0.00' 0 T 800 1
JO Order 194.00 95’ 0.00 0 0.00 0 194.00 a5
LCAJS.CC Local Consolidated - Appellate Judicial System Y T 0.00 0, 77 oo o 5.00 1
LCAJS.CC Local Consolidated - Appellate Judicial System 90.00 18; i 0.00 Oi 000 o T g0 5
LCCC.CC Local Consolidated - Clerk of the Court 50.00 1! " o000 0 0.00 0 50.00 1
LCCC.CC Local Consclidated - Clerk of the Court ; 720.00 18 0.00 0 0.00 o "720.00 15
LCCCM.CC - “ILocal Consalidated - Clerk of the Court - Motion 40.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 T 7o 7 4000 1
LCCDRF.CC Local Consolidated - County Dispute Resolution Fund 15.00 1 "0.00 0 oo0 0 1500 1
LCCDRF.CC Lacal Consolidated -C?mnty Dispute Resolution Fund 270.00 ‘18 7 0.00 W) 0.00 ! o 0 '27AO.00 °8
LCCFFE.CC Local Consolidated - Court Facility Fee Fund 20.00 1 T 0.00 0.00 o "20.00 .
LCCFFF.CC Lacal Consolidated - Court Facility Fee Fund ; 360.00 18 0.00 0.00 o 360.00 d:
LCCIGF.CC Local Consolidated - Court-Initiated Guardianship Fund ! 380.00 19 0.00 0.00 0 380.00 10
, : g .

LCCJESF.CC Local G - Judicial Education and Support Fund 90.00 18 0.00 0 0.00, 0 90.00 18
LCCJF.CC Local Consolidated - County Jury Fund 10.00 1 000 0 000, 0 10.00 i
LCCJF.CC Local Consolidated - County Jury Fund 180.00 18 0.00 o 0.00 o '180.00 18
LCCLL.CC Local Consolkiated - County Law Library 35.00 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 3500 1
LCCLL.CC Local Consaldated - County Law Library 630.00 18] 0.00 0 0.00 ) 630.00 5
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Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

' Fee Code Summary

CCL #1 Continued...

Appellate Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

Number

-
o

N

-
o

R

400

o Positive Adjustments | Negative Adjustments Net
Code Word Description r : ] = 9 ST Jusiment> - -
s Amount | Number | Amount ' Number ; Amount _ Number_ Amount
LCCRMP.CC Local C d - County Records Mgmt & Pres 30.00i 1 0.00' 0 0.00 0 30.00
‘ ; ‘ - B
.ILCCRMP.CC Local C d - County Records Mgt & Pres 270.00; 18; 0.00 0 0.00 0 270.00
LCCRMPM.CC Local G d - County Records Mgt & Pres - Mation 5.00; 1 0.00 o 000 T o 500
LCCRSF.CC Local Consolidated - Court Reporter Service Fund T 725.001 1 0.00 0 000 o 2500
LCCRSF.CC Local Consolidated - Court Reporter Servics Fund 450_00i 18 . 0.00 0 0.00 0 " 450.00
i ! i .
. |
‘_ccs.ce Local Consolidated - Courthouse Security 2000 Tl ~ o000 . o 000 0 20.00
LCCS.CC ’ Local Consalidated - Courthouse Security o ‘ 18 0.00 Oi 0_60‘ o 360.00
LCLAFE-C_; ‘ Local Consolidated - Language Access Fund 1% 0.00 0\ 0_00: ’0 3 00
EE[AF.CC‘ Local Consolidated - Language Access Fund 18 0.00 o ooo o " 54.00
LCPPAF.CC Local Consalidated - Public Probate Administrator Fund ; BT "0.00 . 01 o000 0 190.00
, I 3-
LETT Letters - TEST, GDN, ADMIN 20.00 2 0.00 ) 000 0 20.00
LSHERWR”‘ Local Sheriff Service on Writ 150.00 1 0.00' 000 _.’0 15000
PRCIT.CC Issue Citation 72.00] 7 0.00: 0 000 0 T 72,00
PRSHFSVC Service - Sherff - Personal Service 150.00} 2 0.00° 0 0.00! 0 15000
SCFM.CC State Consolidated Fee - Motion 45‘06 o 0.00° 0 006 o OA 45.00
SHER.CC Sherit ’ 690.00 20 0.00 0 0.00 07 es0.00
WRIT Prep Wiit, Execution, & Order of Sale ! 8.00! 1 0.00 0 0.00! o B0
WRITS Wit - All Other : 150.00( 1 0.00. 0 0.00; o 150,00
Sub-Totals 2 6.447.00] 400 0.00 0 000l © 0  6.447.00
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Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

TXBRAZOSPROD

Fee Code Summary
CCL #2

Appell'ate Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

e SEaaa e i
. Positive Adjustments | Negative o Net
Code Word Description Amount Number | Amount Number | Amount | Number - Amount  Number
AAE Annual Account of Estate 25.00 1 0.00 0 0.00' 0 25.00 i
ARP Annual Report of Person 90.00 9 0.00 o 0.00, 0 190.00 )
FAP Final Account of a Person 10.00 1 0.00 ) 0.00. 0 10.00 1
INV Inventory/Order $25 75.00 3. 000 0 000, 0 T 7500 3
iTe) Order 70.00 34 - 0.00 o 0.00! 0 " 70.00 3
LCAJS.CC Local Consafidated - Appellate Judicial Sy ~10.00 2 0.00 -0 0.00i 0 1000 2
LCAJS.CC Local Consolidated - Appeliate Judicial System 100.00 20 o0 T T T om0 10000 20
LCCC.CC Local Consolidated - Clerk of the Court 100.00| 2 0.00 0| 0.002 - 0 o “__“100.00 2
LCCcCc.cC Local Consolidated - Clerk of the Court 800.00 20! 0.00 0 0.00' 0 800.00 23
LCCCM.CC Local Consolidated - Clerk of the Court - Motion 15.00 1 : 0.00 0 0.00' 0 15.00 1
LCCDRFCC Local Consolidated - County Dispute Resolution Fund 30.00 2! 0.00 0. 0.00 0 30.00 b
LCCDRE.CC Local Consolidated - County Dispute Resolution Fund 300.001 20 000 o 0.00 o 300.00 22
; ,
LCCFFF.CC Tocal Consalidated - Court Facify Fee Fund 40.00 2! 000 *o_ 0.00- " 40.00 2
LCCFFF.CC Local Consolkdated - Court Facilty Fee Fund 400.00 20, oo o 000! 0 400.00 23
LCCIGF.CC Local Consolidated - Court-Initiated Guardianship Fund 400.00 20 0.00 0! o_ooi 0 400.00 20
; : A
LCCJESF.CC Local G - Judicial Education and Support Fund 100.00 20 0.00 o;- 0.00] 0 10000 20
. ! |
LCCJF.CC Local Gonsafidated - County Jury Fund 20.00 2 0.00 0 0.00, o 2000 2
LCCJF.CC . Local Consolidated - County Jury Fund- 200.00 20 000 o 000 o 20000 20
LCCLL.CC Local Consolidated - County Law Library 70.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0. 7000 2
LCCLL.CC Local Consaldated - County Law Library 760.00 20 0.00 0 0.00 0 700,00 20
LCCRMP.CC Local Consofidated - County Records Mgmt & Pres 60.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0. s0.00 2
ILcCRMP.CC Local Consolidated - County Records Mgt & Pres 300.00 20 0.00 0 0.00 0 300.00 20
[LCCRMPM.CC Local Consalidated - Gounty Records Mgt & Pres - Motion 20.00] 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 20.00 1
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Transaction Date Range: 08/01/2022 - 08/31/2022

TXBRAZOSPROD

Fee Code SItJmmary
CCL #2 Continued...

Appella(e Civil Criminal Family Probate or Mental Health

. . Gross Positive Adjustments | Negative Adjustments Net
Code Word Description P : 1 g : justments . -
: Amount | Number | Amount Number | Amount | Number Amount Number
LCCRSFCC . {Local Consoligated-(:oud Reporter Service Fund 50_005 2 0.00 B ().()()-3 0 50.00 2
i . i o
LCCRSF.CC Local Consolidated - Court Reporter Service Fund /500.00: 20i 0.00 0. 0.00 0 500.00 23
LCCSCC Locai Consolidated -_Courthouse Security 4060: 2'r 0.00 - o . 0'00: T - 0~ . E_—Ao_oo 2
LCCS.CC Local Consolidated - Courthouse Security " 00000 20 0.00- o Too00 o * 400.00 23
LCLAF.CC Local Consolidated - Language Access Fund 56—0‘ 2 0.00 0 0.00- “Hé_ - 6.00 2
LCLAF.CC Local Consolidated - Language Access Fund 60.00i " 20 " 0.00 0 0.00! 0 Te000 2
LCPPAF.CC Local Consolidated - Public Probate Administrator Fund 200.00° 20 0.00 oi 0.00 T U0 7T 20000 2
MISC Misc. Filings 2500 1 0.00 0 0.00: o T 2500 1
PRCIT.CC Issue Citation 96.00 1. o000 0O " 000 0 96.00 12
PRSHFSVC EService-Sheriﬂ-Personal Service - 375.00 i _“Zi —0716 - - 0 T -(7)400- - 0 375.00 K
SCF.CC jState Consalidated Fee ' 137.00 1 0.00 0 000 0 137.00 :
SCF.CC State Consolidated Fee 137.00. Kl 000 0 0.00 0 137.00 1
SCFMCC State Consalidated Fee-M'otion 45.00: 1 — —-—-0.60 - = —0 = e —000 0 45.00 ;
SHER.CC " {Sherif 690.00' 22 0.00 0 000 0 69000 2
SOP Sale of Property 25.00; 1 0.00 0 000i 0 2500 1
WRIT Prep Writ, Execution, & Order of Sale 8.00; 2 0.00 0 0.00: o MO‘__ T 800 :
WRITS Writs - All Other 15000, 2 0.00° 0 " 0.00; 0 150.00
Sub-Totals 6,879.00/ 375 0.00 0 0.00 0 6.879.00 375
Gross Positive Adjustments | Negative Adjustments Net ‘
i 5 Amount Number Amount Number Amount | Number Amount Number
e G S i nt W
i e R SEalhre :
i{ar ’ﬁ@t__ﬁg}g%% solnoantnl 13,423.00] 778 0.00 0 0.00] 0 1342300 778
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